Gain/Loss Marked to Market- Equity short term  172,111,383  - 172,111,383  19,225,169
Gain/Loss on Marked to Market T-Bonds short term  (65,501,869)  -  (65,501,869)  1,327,128,057

Other Investment Income 31,705,546,665 - 31,705,546,665 29,624,752,713

Total Investment Income 120,870,088,116 - 120,870,088,116 109,435,029,354

2010 2009

 Monetary Board Labour Dept. Total Total

Surcharges 257,163,221 - 257,163,221 176,518,735

Fee income from security lending 58,735,290  - 58,735,290  -

Excess Contribution 20,139  - 20,139 15,806

Interest from H/L defaulted (members) 365,155  - 365,155 176,119

Other Income 166,958 69,796,286 69,963,244 5,346,377

Total 316,450,763 69,796,286 386,247,049 182,057,037

3.  INVESTMENT INCOME

4.  OTHER INCOME

NOTES TO THE INCOME STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2010

(Rs.)

(Rs.)

Employees' Provident Fund - Annual Report 2010

138

2010 2009

Brought forward balance as previously reported  17,721,433  17,721,433

Prior Year Adjustments - Monetary Board  -   1,702,634

Prior Year Adjustments - Labour Dept:  -   -

Brought Forward balance as at 31st December after adjustments  17,721,433  19,424,067

2010 2009

 Monetary Board Labour Dept. Total Total

 Personnel Expenses  220,367,845  193,889,346  414,257,191  370,193,565

 Administration Expenses  188,578,278  179,570,754  368,149,032  356,962,635

 Other expenses  34,487,555  7,143,704  41,631,259  35,938,733

 Total   443,433,678  380,603,804  824,037,482  763,094,933

05. OPERATING ExPENDITURE

06. BROUGHT FORWARD BALANCE OF THE
 INCOME STATEMENT - AFTER ADjUSTMENTS

NOTES TO THE INCOME STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2010

(Rs.)

(Rs.)

Employees' Provident Fund - Annual Report 2010

139

 C
os

t
 A

cc
um

ul
at

ed
 D

ep
re

ci
at

io
n

 N
et

 B
oo

k
Va

lu
e

20
10

20
09

A
ss

et
 C

la
ss

 M
on

et
ar

y
Bo

ar
d

 L
ab

ou
r D

ep
t.

 M
on

et
ar

y
Bo

ar
d

 L
ab

ou
r D

ep
t.

 M
on

et
ar

y
Bo

ar
d

 L
ab

ou
r D

ep
t.

 T
ot

al

 T
ot

al

Bu
ild

in
g

an
d

St
ru

ct
ur

e
 -

 7
5,

45
7,

74
1

 -
 5

79
,9